
 
 

Approved Event Vendors 
 

2009 

The following is a list of vendors that have serviced events most recently at the National Archives Building.  We 
do not endorse any of the companies over the others.  You must contact them directly for additional 
information, menus, and price quotes. 
 
After a vendor selection is made, please inform us so we can coordinate logistical matters directly with them. 
 

COMPANY        CONTACT INFORMATION 
Full Service Catering 

Catering by Windows      703-519-3500 
 Cynthia Andrade     cynthia@catering.com 
  
Design Cuisine      703-979-9400 
 Bill Homan      bhoman@kvintl.com 
 Kent Smith      ksmith@designcuisine.com 
 Margaret Conahan     mconahan@designcuisine.com 
  
Federal City Caterers      202-408-9700 
 Susan Smirnow     susan@federalcity.com  
 
Occasions Caterers      202-546-7400 
 Raz Nielsen      rnielsen@occasionscaterers.com  
 Megan Wilby      mwilby@occasionscaterers.com 
 
Ridgewell’s Caterers      301-907-3743 
 Diane Robertson     drobertson@ridgewells.com 
 Chris Callahan     ccallahan@ridgewells.com  
 Toby Nann      tnann@ridgewells.com 
 

 Susan Gage Caterers      301- 839-6900  
  Blair Downing      bdowning@susangage.com 
 

Putting on the Ritz      301-725-4220 
Justine Owens 

 
Corporate/Casual Catering 

Via Cucina/La Prima      202-783-1001 
        jay@laprimacatering.com 
 
Geppetto’s Catering      301-927-8800 
        jcarin@geppettocatering.com 
 
Menus Catering by Occasions    202-832-1212 
        info@menusdc.com 
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Sound/Lighting/Production  
 All Stage and Sound      301-977-3686  
  Andy Caris 
 
 Atmosphere Lighting      301-585-2100 
 
 
 Capitol Services Inc.      703-584-2460 
 
 CPR Multimedia 
  Jeff Studley      301-590-9400 
 

Frost Lighting       703- 866-5153 
  Fred Elting 
 

IEP/MPG Production      240-568-4000 
  Mike Viljoen 
 
 Performance Video Systems     301-792-8822 
  Jana Chovanec 
 
 
Floral/Plants/Event Design 
  
 Devers Design Group      703-522-9331 
         deversdesigngp@aol.com 

 
Dragonfly Event Design     703-370-2525 

  Marcy and Thomas Green 
 
Exquisite Floral Design     301-951-8109 

  Jennifer Dolan 
 
 Foxglove       410-244-1396 
 

Jack Lucky Floral Design     703-892-3070 
 
 JLB Floral       703-751-4031 
  Jesse Bailey 
 
 Plants Alive       301-598-3843 
  Dale Harmon       www.plants-alive.com 
  
 Plant Farm Rentals      301-870-3696 
         www.plantfarmrentals.com 
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Valet Parking 
 Atlantic Valet Services Group     202-466-5050 
 
 MarcPark       202-223-2830 
 
Entertainment 
 Cherry Blossom String Quartet    202-246-1940 
         www.cherryblossomstrings.com 
 
 Joe Harris Quartet      202-529-0148 
  
 The Calpro Group, Inc.     202- 409-6453 
  Ramon Cala  
  
 Sidney’s Music and Entertainment    202-223-3007 
  Robert J. Dodelin     www.sidneysmusic.com 
 
Event Planning/Production Companies 

Campbell Peachey & Associates    202-636-8745 
 
 Capitol Services Inc.      703-584-2460 
   

Sorelle Group       202-248-1930 
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